
Department of Music, University of Delhi, Delhi-110007
Schedule for the UG Entrance Based Admission. 2021-22

Process
Display of First Allotment List

Date and Time
Monday, 8 November, 2021

Candidates to apply for admission 10:00 a.m.Tuesday,9 November 2021 to
11:59 p.m. Wednesday, 10 November 2021
Tuesday,9 November 2021 to
|1:00 pm on Thursday, 11 November 2021

Colleges to conduct approvals/rejections

Last date for payment of fees for First
Allotment
Display of Second Allotment List
(Only if required)

11:59 pm Thursday, 11 November 2021

Saturday, 13 November 2021

Candidates to apply for admission 10:00 a.m. Sunday, 14 November 2021 to
11:59 p.m. Monday, 15 November 2021
Monday, 15 November 2021 to

5:00 pm on Tuesday, 16 November 2021
11:59 p.m. Wednesday, 17 November 2021

Colleges to conduct approvals/rejections

|Last date for payment of fees for Second
Allotment

Spot Admission
(Only if required)

10.00 a.m. Thursday 18 November 2021 to
|11.59 p.m. Tuesday 23 November 2021
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